JEFFERSON- CLASS 6

County Judge 75,555
Administrative Assistant 51,500
Legislative Assistant 55,500
Executive Secretary 38,503

Part Time Inventory Clerk 8,456
Accounts Manager/Utility 38,500
Building Superintendent 40,258
Repairman/Carpenter 33,074
Senior Housekeeper 18,354
Housekeeper 2@ 10,910
Maintenance/Laborer 3 @ 16,462
Housekeeper/Maintenance 14,376

County Clerk 69,260

Chief Deputy 50,000

HR/Payroll Clerk 36,900

Fin. Recor/Cust Serv Il 35,000

Gen Asst/Fin Record/AP/CS 33,500
Gen Asst/CS/Data/Pro 2@ 32,106
Data Processing Clerk | 25,325

Circuit Clerk 69,260
Chief Deputy 55,260
Deputy Clerk 26,839
Deputy Clerk 26,523
Deputy Clerk 26,159
Deputy Clerk 24,764
Deputy Clerk 21,174
Deputy Clerk 21,804
Deputy Clerk 25,451
Deputy Clerk 24,000

Sheriff 75,555

Chief Deputy 61,601
Major 58,578
Captain 51,376
Captain 49,967
Captain 48,753
Lieutenant 3@ 45,053
Sergeant 44,322
Sergeant 5@ 43,108
Corporal 2@ 41,350
Deputy 4@ 37,794
Deputy 35,347
Deputy 2@ 34,175



Deputy 3@ 32,813

Training Officer 15,450

Part time 18,180

Warrants Clerk 36,050
Secretary 2@ 25,000
Bookkeeper 33,000
Technician 2@ 38,800

Office Manager 51,376

Jail Admin 67,375

Major Admin Asst 53,178
Admin Secretary 36,050
Captain 43,260

Clerical Secretary 25,145

Jail Lt 4@ 37,080

Jail Sgt 4@ 32,960

Jail Corporal 4@ 28,840
Deputies/Guards 36@ 25,024
Transportation Officer 4@ 26,780
Internal Affairs Officer 48,753
Grievance Officer 23,000
Nurse 52,700

LPN (pt) 4@ 27,575

Cooks 5@ 18,231
Cook/Supervisor 28,531
Building Maintenance 26,781
Maintenance Supervisor 9,812
Laundry Tech 22,000
Laundry/Mail Clerk 25,145
Timekeeper 23,000

Collector 69,260
Chief Deputy 37,678
Adm. Assistant 36,896
Deputy 29,355
Deputy 24,505
Deputy 25,294

Deputy 2@ 24,102
Deputy 32,960

Deputy 27,295

Treasurer 69,260
Chief Deputy 50,000
Deputy 28,840



Assessor 69,260

Administrative Assistant 50,050

Jr Deputy Real Estate 24,720

Sr Deputy Personal Property 37,080

Sr Deputy Pers. Prop./ Comml. 30,488
Jr Deputy Personal Property 3@ 24,720
Jr Deputy Personal Property 3@ 24,102
Jr Deputy Personal Prop Comml 26,780
GIS Mapping 28,871

Coroner 42,998
Office Administrator 20,600
Part time help 25,956

QEM Coordinator 32,452

Quorum Court
Justice of Peace 13@ 432.22
semi monthly



JEFFERSON COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

ROAD DIRECTOR

ASST ROAD SUPERINTENDENT

OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR
SANITATION COLLECTOR
OFFICE ASST/CUSTODIAN
5HOP FOREMAN

BRIDGE FOREMAN
PAVING SPECIALIST
CULVERT FOREMAN
POTHOLE PATCHER

SIGN SHOP

SR GRADER QPERATOR
GRADER OPERATOR
GRADER OPERATOR
GRADER OPERATOR
GRADER OPERATOR

P/T GRADER OPERATOR
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SR MECHANIC
MECHANIC

MECHANIC

SR WELDER/ASST SHOP FOREMAN
LABORER

LABORER

LABORER

TRUCK DRIVERVHEAVY EQUIP HAULER
TRUCK DRIVER/SAFETY COOR
TRUCK DRIVER/ASST SAFETY COOR
TRUCK DRIVER

TRUCK DRIVER

TRUCK DRIVER
CUSTODIAN

PART TIME/ LABORER
P/T SHOP RUNNER
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$64,480.00
$58,240.00
$50,960.00
$33,280.00
$31,200.00
$42,120.00
$39,520.00
$40,560.00
$38,480.00
$37,440.00
$35,984.00
$37,440.00
$35,360.00
$34,320.00
$33,800.00
$31,200.00
$18,335.20
$35,360.00
$34,320.00
$32,240.00
$31,200.00
$32,240.00
$35,360.00
$26,000.00
$25,480.00
$23,400.00
$34,320.00
$33,800.00
$33,766.00
$33,280.00
$31,200.00
$30,160.00
$26,000.00

$8,000.00
$19,240.00




