JEFFERSON- CLASS 6

County Judge 75,555

Administrative Assistant 51,500
Legislative Assistant 55,500
Executive Secretary 38,503
Part Time Inventory Clerk 8,456
Accounts Manager/Utility 38,500
Building Superintendent 40,258
Repairman/Carpenter 33,074
Senior Housekeeper 18,354
Housekeeper 2@ 10,910
Maintenance/Laborer 3 @ 16,462
Housekeeper/Maintenance 14,376

County Clerk 69,260

Chief Deputy 50,000 HR/Payroll Clerk 36,900 Fin. Recor/Cust Serv II 35,000 Gen Asst/Fin Record/AP/CS 33,500 Gen Asst/CS/Data/Pro 2@ 32,106 Data Processing Clerk I 25,325

Circuit Clerk 69.260

Chief Deputy 55,260

Deputy Clerk 26,839

Deputy Clerk 26,523

Deputy Clerk 26,159

Deputy Clerk 24,764

Deputy Clerk 21,174

Deputy Clerk 21,804

Deputy Clerk 25,451

Deputy Clerk 24,000

Sheriff 75,555

Chief Deputy 61,601

Major 58,578

Captain 51,376

Captain 49,967

Captain 48,753

Lieutenant 3@ 45,053

Sergeant 44,322

Sergeant 5@ 43.108

Corporal 2@ 41,350

Deputy 4@ 37,794

Deputy 35,347

Deputy 2@ 34,175

Deputy 3@ 32,813 Training Officer 15,450 Part time 18,180 Warrants Clerk 36,050 Secretary 2@ 25,000 Bookkeeper 33,000 Technician 2@ 38,800 Office Manager 51,376 Jail Admin 67,375 Major Admin Asst 53,178 Admin Secretary 36,050 Captain 43,260 Clerical Secretary 25,145 Jail Lt 4@ 37,080 Jail Sgt 4@ 32,960 Jail Corporal 4@ 28,840 Deputies/Guards 36@ 25,024 Transportation Officer 4@ 26,780 Internal Affairs Officer 48,753 Grievance Officer 23,000 Nurse 52,700 LPN (pt) 4@ 27,575 Cooks 5@ 18,231 Cook/Supervisor 28,531 Building Maintenance 26,781 Maintenance Supervisor 9,812 Laundry Tech 22,000 Laundry/Mail Clerk 25,145 Timekeeper 23,000

Collector 69,260

Chief Deputy 37,678 Adm. Assistant 36,896 Deputy 29,355 Deputy 24,505 Deputy 25,294 Deputy 2@ 24,102 Deputy 32,960 Deputy 27,295

Treasurer 69,260 Chief Deputy 50,000 Deputy 28,840

Assessor 69,260

Administrative Assistant 50,050
Jr Deputy Real Estate 24,720
Sr Deputy Personal Property 37,080
Sr Deputy Pers. Prop./ Comml. 30,488
Jr Deputy Personal Property 3@ 24,720
Jr Deputy Personal Property 3@ 24,102
Jr Deputy Personal Prop Comml 26,780
GIS Mapping 28,871

Coroner 42,998 Office Administrator 20,600 Part time help 25,956

OEM Coordinator 32,452

Quorum Court Justice of Peace 13@ 432.22 semi monthly

JEFFERSON COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

·			
ROAD DIRECTOR	1	\$64,480.00	
ASST ROAD SUPERINTENDENT	1	\$58,240.00	
OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR	1	\$50,960.00	
SANITATION COLLECTOR	1	\$33,280.00	
OFFICE ASST/CUSTODIAN	1	\$31,200.00	
SHOP FOREMAN	1	\$42,120.00	
BRIDGE FOREMAN	2	\$39,520.00	
PAVING SPECIALIST	1	\$40,560.00	
CULVERT FOREMAN	1	\$38,480.00	
POTHOLE PATCHER	1	\$37,440.00	
SIGN SHOP	1	\$35,984.00	
SR GRADER OPERATOR	1	\$37,440.00	
GRADER OPERATOR	2	\$35,360.00	
GRADER OPERATOR	1	\$34,320.00	
GRADER OPERATOR	1	\$33,800.00	
GRADER OPERATOR	1	\$31,200.00	
P/T GRADER OPERATOR	1	\$18,335.20	
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	2	\$35,360.00	
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	1	\$34,320.00	
SR MECHANIC	1	\$32,240.00	
MECHANIC	2	\$31,200.00	
MECHANIC	1	\$32,240.00	
SR WELDER/ASST SHOP FOREMAN	2	\$35,360.00	
LABORER	2	\$26,000.00	
LABORER	1	\$25,480.00	
LABORER	1	\$23,400.00	
TRUCK DRIVER\HEAVY EQUIP HAULER	1	\$34,320.00	
TRUCK DRIVER/SAFETY COOR	1	\$33,800.00	
TRUCK DRIVER/ASST SAFETY COOR	1	\$33,766.00	
TRUCK DRIVER	2	\$33,280.00	
TRUCK DRIVER	2	\$31,200.00	
TRUCK DRIVER	1	\$30,160.00	
CUSTODIAN	1	\$26,000.00	
PART TIME/ LABORER	3	\$8,000.00	
P/T SHOP RUNNER	1	\$19,240.00	

45